VISION AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875 Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778 Co. Reg. No. : 201500371E

Letter of Demand

Re: Accident involving my vehicle no. <u>\$175301Z</u> and vehicle no. <u>68K39506</u> on <u>16108/20</u> at <u>23:40</u> HRS PM/AM at/along Upper Securgous Roud

We refer to the above matter.

Attached pleas find copies of the following for your kind perusal:

Vehicle Repair cost / Excess	\$ 14980.00
Vehicle Rental Fee for18 days @	
\$ 150 00 per day	\$ 2700.00
Loss of use for days @	
\$ per day	\$ _
Police search fee/police report fee/LTA search fees	\$ F.45
Others 3rd Party Report -> 29.00	\$ 189.00
Towing Fee -> 160.00	
Total:	\$ 17876.45

Yours faithfully,

ABBY

ABBY HP: 9856 4815

E-mail: visionautowork@gmail.com

VISION AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778 Co. Reg. No. : 201500371E



Authorisation To Act

I, Faridah Birti Buary ("the 37 Jalan telempony , S (505544) (address), owner of SJ7 5701Z authorise Vision Antowork Pto. Ltd. ("the workshop") to act for me with respect costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("no. 517 5701Z that was damaged pursua occurred on 16/08/20 (date) at/along vehicle no/s 68k3950Z ("the accident").	et to my claim for repair claim") for my vehicle ant to the accident which
I further hereby authorise the workshop to settle my manner that they deem it fit and the workshop is further further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque workshop.	r authorised to receive payment
I further authorise the workshop to execute and/or vouchers/agreements regarding my/our claim/case for many control of the con	
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop a without prejudice and without admission of liabilit claim (s) whatsoever by me and/or the driver/owner/arising from the aforesaid accident concerned.	y basis in so far as any other
Dated this/ day of 08 (mont	h) 20(year)
	WOWORL WEGNOSIDE WEG
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

VISION AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778 Co. Reg. No.: 201500371E



	Letter of Authorisation & Indemnity
Accident	involving motor vehicles no. 5775301Z and GBE39509 on 16/08/20
t/along_	Upper Serangeon Food
1,	I/We, the Owner of motor vehicle no. 5275301Z hereby instruct and authorise ("the workshop") to appoint an independent surveyor on my/our behalf to inspect my/our motor vehicle and to commence repairs immediately to the said motor vehicle in accordance with the report of the independent surveyor. Pending the outcome of my/our claim against the third party, I/we forthwith pay you the sum of \$ being refundable deposit of
2.	the repair to my/our said vehicle. You are further authorised to appoint solicitors on my/our behalf and to instruct the solicitors fully as if the appointment is made and instructions are given by me/us with respect to the conduct of my/our claim against the third party driver and/or his insurers including if necessary, to commence legal proceedings
3.	in Court in my/our name against the third party. You have my/our full authorisation/approval/consent hereby to instruct my/our solicitors to negotiate a
4.	settlement with the third party and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem it fit. My/Our solicitors shall also accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the compensation monies
5.	from my/our third party claim directly to you after deducting their costs on a Solicitor and Client basis. Upon resolving my/our claim, you are also hereby authorised to agree with my/our solicitors on the amount of their professional costs and disbursements incurred in thereby acting for me/us and to receive and make payment of the balance of the settlement sum on my/our behalf directly into your account.
6.	I/We undertake and agree to fully co-operate with you and my/our solicitors to recover my claim successfully and also hereby consent and authorise you to instruct my/our solicitors to commence legal proceedings and to take all necessary steps to recover the claim from the negligent party where necessary.
7.	I/we also hereby instruct and authorise you to deduct directly from the claim monies received from the third party all outstanding balances that are still owing to you, namely the balance of repair costs and rental of substitute vehicles.
8.	In the event that I/we am/are required to attend at my/our solicitor's office for purposes of giving my/our further instructions on the accident matter, to sign court documents and to attend Court hearings in connection with my/our claim, I/we shall render my/our full co-operation to my/our solicitors.
9.	In the event that my/our claim against the third party and/or his insurers is not successful at any stage of the recovery of my/our claim procedure including court proceedings, if any, and/or cannot be proceeded with and/or if any Judgement or settlement is not honoured or satisfied by the third party and/or the third party and/or his insurers make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you for whatever reasons, I/we agree and undertake to pay the full amount of your repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurred and to also indemnify you in respect of my/our solicitor's costs and disbursements thereby incurred on my/our behalf or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case
10.	may be. I/we shall keep you informed of any correspondences and/or summons that I may receive due to this action agreeing to pay or receive any monies due to this claim.
	Dated this $\frac{17}{20}$ day of $\frac{63}{20}$ $\frac{20}{20}$
	e of vehicle owner
Name	Foridah Birti Brang Witnessed by:
Compar	No: 5767863+H Abby Abby Stamp, if applicable)
Address	: 37 Julan Kelempony
•	5(309544)
Tel:	9 8 332841



"My execution of this Discharge Voucher is only for my claim for property damage and not prejudicial to any other claims"

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, Faridah Birti Buang ("the third party claimant")
of 39 Julan Kelempony, SC 509544) (address),
owner of (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
Vision Antowork Pte. Ltd.
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
vehicle no
accident which occurred on /6/08/20 (date) along Upper Jerang cor
(location)
involving vehicle no/s68¢39509
("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this

My execution of this Discharge Voucher is only for my claim for property damage and not prejudicial to any other claims"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, VISION AUTOWORK PTE. LTD. ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK</u> AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$14,980.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$1,800.00</u> (Loss of <u>Use/Rental</u>), <u>S\$ 196.45</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>SJY 5301Z</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/08/2020</u> (date) along <u>UPPER SERANGOON ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>GBK 3950G</u> This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>19/08/2020</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>FARIDAH BINTI BUANG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJY 5301Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SJY 5301Z</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	12	(month) 20 (year)	
TAK		\mathcal{A}	WISTON PRINTED TO THE PARTY OF
Signed by appointed surveyor		Signed by "the wor	rkshop" (with chop)

VISION AUTOWORK PTE.LTD.

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

ROC / GST REG NO.: 201500371E Email: visionautowork@gmail.com TAX INVOICE

INVOICE No TI V17234

Date: 10.09.20 Vehicle Number: SJY5301Z

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT	
Carry out lump sum repair on accident vehicle corresponding to	\$	14,000.00	
supply of spare parts, labour and spray painting charges			
Sub Tota	1 \$	14,000.0	
Add GST 7%	\$	980.0	
Total Amount	\$	14,980.0	

PAYMENT BY CHEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO 'VISION AUTOWORK PTE.LTD.'

PLEASE INDICATE THE INVOICE NO. ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

Issued By:

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

Rapid Rental Pte.Ltd.

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

ROC No.: 201627936K

TAX INVOICE

To: FARIDAH BINTI BUANG 37 JALAN KELEMPONG SINGAPORE 509544

Invoice No. : DR2009-0283
Date : 05.09.20
Vehicle No. : **SLV7860E**Vehile Model: : HYUNDAI ELANTRA

DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	А	MOUNT
RENTAL FROM 17/08/2020- 04/09/2020 YOUR REF: SJY 5301Z	18	150.00	\$	2,700.00
		TOTAL:	\$	2,700.00

Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'Rapid Rental Pte.Ltd.'

This is computer generated document. No signature is required.

RAPID RENTAL PTE, LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875

ROC:201627936K

VRA NO: DR 2009 - 0283

NOC.20102/930K	CLE RENTAL AGREEMENT
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Hirer's Own Vehicle No: \$175301Z
Name (as in I/C): Faridah Binti Buang	Loan Vehicle No: SLV 7860E
NRIC/Passport No: S7678634H Date of Birth: 18/07/19	976 Make & Model: Hymolai Elantra
Address: 37 Jalan Kelempong Age: 44	CHARGES \$ cts
s(509544	
Name & Address of Employer:	Weekly day @\$ Per week
	Monthly day @\$ Per month
Occupation:Driving Exp:	Others
Driving License No:Passed Date:	CDWS/PAI
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others:	Delivery/Collection Svc
Tel: (H/P)(O)	
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	SUB-TOTAL 2700 -
Name (as in I/C): Mohammad Fadhli Bin Morli	Petrol Level OUT E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
NRIC/Passport No: S97007018 Date of Birth: 07/01/190	8
Address: <u>APT BLK 347 Ubi</u> Age: 23 <u>Avenue # 08-1023</u> <u>s(400347</u>	E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
Occupation:Driving Exp:	TOTAL 2760 -
Driving License No:Passed Date:	
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others:	6
Tel: (H/P)(O)	
EXCESS: Section (1) \$2,500.00	
Section (2) \$2,500.00	
D. D. A.	
1 -1-1	INDICATE: A - Accidents

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge for payment. I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge voucher. All information I have been given RAPID RENTAL PTE. LTD. in connection with this agreement is true.

IMPORTANT

Hirer's Signature:

 The Hirer and the authorized driver must be over <u>25</u> years of age and under <u>65</u> years of ages and be holding valid driving licenses and have a minimum of 2 years regular and qualified driving experience. Failure to observe stipulation may return all damages costs to be borne by the Hirer/the Authorized Driver.

Additional Hirer's Signature:

- All vehicles are supplied with petrol and should returned with petrol level likewise. A service charge of \$5 on lop of petrol surcharge is payable by the hirer should he fail to return the vehicle at line appropriate petrol level.
- 3. No refund for early return of vehicle. The hirer shall be liable for additional charges for any late return at the rate shown per hour per day, inclusive of CDW and/or PAI where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will be charged as a full day rental.
- Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (for instance: in connection with theft, drug peddling or trafficking, smuggling) is strictly prohibited.
- 5. Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not driven out of Singapore without prior written consent of RAPID RENTAL PTE. LTD. The hirer is liable for a penalty fee of \$200 in additional to appropriate insurance top up in the case of non-disclosure of Malaysia usage.
- 6. The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all damages or losses howsoever caused, all traffic violations, fines and penalties imposed on the vehicle for whatsoever reason in respect of or in connection with its use or operation.
- 7. The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all claims, damages,

- losses, increased insurance premiums, non-waiver excess and cost expenses (including legal costs on full indemnity basis), whatsoever and howsoever brought against, suffered or incurred by you in respect of the vehicle or the use or the operation of the vehicle. Full excess amount have to pay immediately in the event of an accident. The owner reserve the right not to replace an replacement vehicle if an accident occurred. Any damages to the car will be repair at RAPID RENTAL PTE. LTD. authorized workshop.
- 8. Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in the vehicle are not allowed. Any offensive smell e.g. cigarette, durian or pet's smell, the hirer and/or driver shall bear the cost of removing the offensive smell or pet's hair between \$200 \$400.
- 9. The Hirer agrees that a punctured tyre, empty petrol tank, lost of vehicle's key or locked keys inside of vehicle by itself, does not constitute a breakdown and that in event the owner's 24-Hours Emergency Services is called upon to respond to such occurrence, the Hirer shall bear cost of such responses at \$150 per trip.
- 10. In case of accident, the hirer shall report to rental office immediately. An accident report must be made within 24hours. Failure to comply, the hirer will have to borne all liability from all parties claim. Full excess amount have to be paid immediately in the event of an accident.
- 11. The hirer and/or driver also have the responsibility to ensure that the radiator water level in the car is sufficient and do not drive when the vehicle is stall and does not have sufficient water. Any damage to the engine will be bear by the hirer/driver.
- 12. All customers' data will kept strictly confidential and is solely used for the purpose of completing the sales transaction and other relating matters.
- 13. I understand and agreed to personal data collection statement stated on the Term and Conditions page.

Date / Time OUT	Mileage	Check By	Remark	10
17/08/20 17:30	138035			Hirer's/Driver Signature
Date / Time IN	Mileage	Check By	Remark	1.
04/09/20 5:10pm.	138898			Hirer's/Driver Signature

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 17 Aug 2020 / 11:48:53

Receipt Date/Time: 17 Aug 2020 / 11:48:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-200817-001419

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBK3950G				
As at 16 Aug 2020/23:40:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - GBK3950G				
Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20200817114818276307	0.1.7.1	7.00		
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	526471XXXXXX1359	eNETS Credit Car	d	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



1



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-20-097316

Date of Request:

19/08/2020

Your Ref No:

PURCHASE BY EMAIL

VISION AUTOWORK PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4,, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SJY5301Z

ate of Accident:

16/08/2020

. lace of Accident:

UPER SERANGOON ROAD

Involving Vehicle No: SKP7386B,GBK3950G

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-20-097317

Date of Request:

19/08/2020

Your Ref No:

PURCHASE BY EMAIL

VISION AUTOWORK PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4,, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

16/08/2020

"oM eloide"

SJY5301Z

, race of Accident:

UPPER SERANGOON ROAD

Involving Vehicle No:

GBK3950G

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)	
GBK3950G	UPPER SERANGOON ROAD	14.0	0 1		13.08
GST Amount					0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)					14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

∩ate:

ر] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



LEON H/P: 8776 8868



CASH SALE JOB ORDER

No.: 13946

ells u	3/1	,
		Date: 16/8/2
Vehicle No.	sy 5301 Z	Model Honda FIT
Destination	Serangeen Rd to	Model Honda F17 Premier KB
	·	Time Out
Remarks		Amount \$
Accident	☐ Loaded With Goods	🗍 Basement / Multi Carpark
After 2359 Open Door	Crane Up / Winch Out GBK 3950G Using King Dolly (Extra Tra	☐ Change Spare Tyre / Jumpstart ailer) ☐ Dismantle Shaft / Brake / Equipment
☐ Change Battery		
	lun	
Trust Towing Sto	iff / Vehicle	Received By

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 20 August 2020 2:09 PM **To:** jonathan_goh@tanchong.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBK 3950G & SJY 5301Z ALONG/AT BARTLEY ROAD ON

16/08/2020

Attachments: GIA-addendumform3.pdf

Our Ref: CC4/AIG20008693/Ada3

METAQUIP TC INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBK 3950G & SJY 5301Z ALONG/AT BARTLEY ROAD ON 16/08/2020

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJY 5301Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as your vehicle beat the red light. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

**Kindly assist to sign the addendum form for the correct accident date and return to us.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via email. Submission of claim related documents will be in softcopy. Any inconvenience caused is much regretted.

Best Regards,

Chan Jia Le | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2157 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 12/14/2020 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

		TRAIL		
0.		Audit	Remarks	Ву
	19 Aug 2020 17:11	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> FARIDAH BINTI BUANG.	[A] HOW ME KWAN
2	2020	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201492) HONDA FIT 1.3 G (A).	[A] HOW ME KWAN
3	19 Aug 2020 17:11	Clm Created	Reg No: SJY5301Z. Acct Date: 2020/08/16. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. L td. (SG). Workshop: Vision Autowork Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOW ME KWAN
	19 Aug 2020	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW ME KWAN
5	2020	Adj Next Rpt	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/08/28	[A] HOW ME KWAN
	17:11 19 Aug 2020	Changed Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MI KWAN
7	17:11 19 Aug 2020	Clm Ins Co	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (E	[I] Merime
	17:11 19 Aug 2020	Changed Label Added	xpress) (19):Fastlane.	Administrat
	17:11 19 Aug 2020		[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW M
	17:11	Assigned	Downloaded Video - Accident	KWAN [I] Hor, Yinr
	17:16			[A] HOW M
	17:16 19 Aug		Downloaded Video - Accident	KWAN [A] HOW M
	2020 17:19 19 Aug	Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	KWAN
.3	2020 17:19 20 Aug	Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	KWAN
.4	2020 09:38 21 Aug	Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	LE [I]
.5	2020	Registration Modified	Acct Date:2020/08/16->2020/08/17.	Subramania Divyashn [I]
6	2020 10:43	Registration Modified	Acct Date:2020/08/17->2020/08/16.	Subramania Divyashn
7	2020 18:10	Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Ahmad Mohamad N
8.	23:37	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] ADRIA LING
9	2020 11:05	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] NUR SHAQILAH E ABDOL WAH
20	2020 11:05	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2009/03/17.	[A] NUR SHAQILAH E ABDOL WAH
21	31 Oct 2020 11:05	Clm Details Notified		[A] NUR SHAQILAH E ABDOL WAH
22	03 Nov 2020 13:56	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:16976.45:Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $$14,980.00 + (b)LOR(18days \times $100.00)$: $$1,800.00 + (c)LTA/GIA$ search fee: $$36.45 + (d)TOWING$ FEE: $$160.00 = Total$: $$16,976.45$ 21 r ecommendation repair days For your approval please.	[A] CHAN J LE
	2020 11:12	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/08/28	[I] MdNoo Norsiah
24	08 Dec 2020 11:12	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:16976.45.	[I] MdNoo Norsiah
	Da	te From	■ Date To ■ ■ Audit Type None ➤	Go